
1 / 2

2024/25 4th round, Match #16
Friday, 27.04.2025, 16:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 11°C.

«UCSA» Tarasivka

0 : 3

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

71 Chebotarov Vitalii
33 Selin Yevgen (C)
14 Spivakov Andrii
77 Kozyrenko Yurii
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
90 Sytnykov Mykyta
5 Yevdokymov Anton
10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus
13 Tatarkov Mykyta
17 Monteiru Da Silva Pedro Akasiu
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi

Substitutes
12 Barantsov Kyrylo
19 Lukianchuk Pavlo
89 Synohub Oleh
27 Debelko Roman
24 Zozulia Oleksii
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
11 De Souza Friia Filu Romariu
2 Kononov Mykyta

Coach
Ostapov Ivan

30 Kanevtsev Danylo (C)
4 Soldat Ihor
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
7 Kozhushko Oleh
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
9 Honcharuk Danylo
10 Boichuk Bohdan
24 Busko Andrii
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
71 Lopyronok Maksym
77 Hlushchak Yurii

Substitutes
1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
55 Ponomarenko Ivan
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro
17 Andreichuk Andrii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
73 Vasiliev Oleksandr

Coach
Churilov Hryhorii

Referee:
Faida Vasyl
Assistant 1:
Alavuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Dubovyi Oleksii
4th Official:
Zorenko Yurii
Referee Observer:
Volodin Volodymyr
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, 2024/25, 4th round, Match #16
Friday, 27.04.2025, 16:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 11°C.

«UCSA» Tarasivka 0 : 3 «Bukovyna» Chernivtsi
19' 9 Honcharuk Danylo

23' 27 Tyshchenko Ivan

32' 8 Khameliuk Vladyslav

33 Selin Yevgen 34'

46' 77 Hlushchak Yurii

60' 5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro

60' 77 Hlushchak Yurii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii

5 Yevdokymov Anton
27 Debelko Roman 61'

17 Monteiru Da Silva Pedro Akasiu
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus 61'

61' 71 Lopyronok Maksym

33 Selin Yevgen
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav 73'

10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus
11 De Souza Friia Filu Romariu 73'

77' 10 Boichuk Bohdan
17 Andreichuk Andrii

78' 24 Busko Andrii
13 Tatarkov Mykyta

2 Kononov Mykyta 80'

6 Yuvkhymets Roman 80'

27 Debelko Roman 82'

90' 8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
73 Vasiliev Oleksandr

90+3' 7 Kozhushko Oleh

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


